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DEVDIGITAL ELECTRONICS PVT. LTD
AN ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED COMPANY

LED RANGE – STREET LIGHT

ODERING  
CODE

LUMENS Price in ₹ Per 
Product

Master
Packing
(No. of
Unit/s)

LAMP TYPE CCT

16W STREET LIGHT 16W SLN 3000 to 6500 1760 405 30
20W STREET LIGHT 20W SLN 3000 to 6500 2200 410 30
24W STREET LIGHT 24W SLN 3000 to 6500 2640 415 30
30W STREET LIGHT 30W SLN 3000 to 6500 3300 475 30
36W STREET LIGHT 36W SLN 3000 to 6500 3960 580 25
50W STREET LIGHT 50W SLN 3000 to 6500 5500 695 20
60W STREET LIGHT 60W SLN 3000 to 6500 6600 705 20
72W STREET LIGHT 72W SLN 3000 to 6500 7920 1155 12

100W STREET LIGHT 100W SLN 3000 to 6500 11000 1260 12
120W STREET LIGHT 120W SLN 3000 to 6500 13200 1295 8
150W STREET LIGHT 150W SLN 3000 to 6500 16500 1805 8
200W STREET LIGHT 200W SLN 3000 to 6500 22000 2750 4

STREET LIGHT / NILE

200W STREET LIGHT 200W SLN 3000 to 6500 22000 2750 4

LAMP TYPE
ODERING  

CODE CCT LUMENS
Price in ₹  

Per 
Product

Master
Packing
(No. of
Unit/s)

24W STREET LIGHT 24W SLE 3000 to 6500 2640 465 30
30W STREET LIGHT 30W SLE 3000 to 6500 3300 530 30
36W STREET LIGHT 36W SLE 3000 to 6500 3960 635 20
50W STREET LIGHT 50W SLE 3000 to 6500 5500 780 20
72W STREET LIGHT 72W SLE 3000 to 6500 7920 1300 15

100W STREET LIGHT 100W SLE 3000 to 6500 11000 1430 12
120W STREET LIGHT 120W SLE 3000 to 6500 13200 1485 8

STREET LIGHT / ERIS

GST :- 12% EXTRA
WarrantyPeroid :- 2 Year

GST :- 12% EXTRA
Warranty Peroid :- 2 Year

18% EXTRA 

18% EXTRA 



LAMP TYPE
ODERING  

CODE CCT LUMENS
Price in ₹ Per 

Product

Master
Packing
(No. of
Unit/s)

20W STREET LIGHT 20W SLT 3000 to 6500 2640 445 30
24W STREET LIGHT 24W SLT 3000 to 6500 3300 455 30
30W STREET LIGHT 30W SLT 3000 to 6500 3960 580 30
36W STREET LIGHT 36W SLT 3000 to 6500 5500 590 20
50W STREET LIGHT 50W SLT 3000 to 6500 7920 840 20

100W STREET LIGHT 100W SLT 3000 to 6500 11000 1480 15
150W STREET LIGHT 120W SLT 3000 to 6500 16500 2050 10

STREET LIGHT / THETA

STREET LIGHT / CAPSULE

GST :- 12% EXTRA
Warranty Peroid :- 2 Year

LAMP TYPE
ODERING  

CODE CCT LUMENS
Price in ₹ 

Per Product

Master  
Packing
(No. of  
Unit/s)

24W STREET LIGHT 24W SLC 3000 to 6500 2640 555 30
30W STREET LIGHT 30W SLC 3000 to 6500 3300 610 30
36W STREET LIGHT 36W SLC 3000 to 6500 3960 665 20
50W STREET LIGHT 50W SLC 3000 to 6500 5500 715 20
72W STREET LIGHT 72W SLC 3000 to 6500 7920 1290 15

100W STREET LIGHT 100W SLC 3000 to 6500 11000 1340 15

LAMP TYPE
ODERING

CODE CCT LUMENS
List Price in

₹ Per
Product

Master Packing
(No. of Unit/s)

50W STREET LIGHT 50W SLL 3000 to 6500 5500 1035 8
60W STREET LIGHT 60W SLL 3000 to 6500 6600 1050 8

100W STREET LIGHT 100W SLL 3000 to 6500 11000 2520 5
120W STREET LIGHT 120W SLL 3000 to 6500 13200 2550 5
150W STREET LIGHT 150W SLL 3000 to 6500 16500 4255 2

STREET LIGHT / LEAF

GST :- 12% EXTRA
Warranty Peroid :- 2 Year

GST :- 12% EXTRA
Warranty Peroid :- 2 Year

18% EXTRA 

18% EXTRA 

18% EXTRA 

GST :- 18% EXTRA 
WARRANTY PEROID :- 2 YEAR



DEVDIGITAL ELECTRONICS PVT. LTD
AN ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED COMPANY

LAMP TYPE
ODERING  

CODE CCT LUMENS
Price in ₹  

Per 
Product

Master
Packing
(No. of
Unit/s)

50W FLOOD LIGHT 50W FLN 3000 to 6500 5500 1065 7
60W FLOOD LIGHT 60W FLN 3000 to 6500 6600 1080 7

100W FLOOD LIGHT 100W FLN 3000 to 6500 11000 1610 5
120 WFLOOD LIGHT 120W FLN 3000 to 6500 13200 1640 5
150W FLOOD LIGHT 150W FLN 3000 to 6500 18000 2305 4
200W FLOOD LIGHT 200W FLN 3000 to 6500 22000 3020 4
250W FLOOD LIGHT 250W FLN 3000 to 6500 27500 3090 4
300W FLOOD LIGHT 300W FLN 3000 to 6500 33000 4670 2
400W FLOOD LIGHT 400W FLN 3000 to 6500 44000 5245 2
500W FLOOD LIGHT 500W FLN 3000 to 6500 55000 6350 2

LED RANGE – FLOOD LIGHT

FLOOD LIGHT / NILE

FLOOD LIGHT / ERIS

GST :- 12% EXTRA
Warranty Peroid :- 2 Year

FLOOD LIGHT / ERIS

LAMP TYPE
ODERING

CODE CCT LUMENS
Price in ₹ Per

Product

Master 
Packing (No.  

of Unit/s)

50W FLOOD LIGHT 50W FLE 3000 to 6500 5500 1300 7
60W FLOOD LIGHT 60W FLE 3000 to 6500 6600 1340 7

100W FLOOD LIGHT 100W FLE 3000 to 6500 11000 2075 5
120 WFLOOD LIGHT 120W FLE 3000 to 6500 13200 2150 5
150W FLOOD LIGHT 150W FLE 3000 to 6500 18000 2965 4
200W FLOOD LIGHT 200W FLE 3000 to 6500 22000 3765 4
250W FLOOD LIGHT 250W FLE 3000 to 6500 27500 4120 4
300W FLOOD LIGHT 300W FLE 3000 to 6500 33000 5950 2
400W FLOOD LIGHT 400W FLE 3000 to 6500 44000 7410 2
500W FLOOD LIGHT 500W FLE 3000 to 6500 55000 7970 2

LAMP TYPE ODERING CODE CCT LUMENS
List Price in

₹ Per 
Product

Master 
Packing (No.  

of Unit/s)
30W FLOOD LIGHT 30W FLRGB 3000 to 6500 3300 815 15
50W FLOOD LIGHT 50W FLRGB 3000 to 6500 5500 900 15

100W FLOOD LIGHT 100W FLRGB 3000 to 6500 11000 1420 10

FLOOD LIGHT / RGB

GST :- 12% EXTRA
Warranty Peroid :- 2 Year

GST :- 12% EXTRA
Warranty Peroid :- 1 Year

18% EXTRA 

18% EXTRA 

18% EXTRA 



LAMP TYPE ODERING CODE CCT LUMENS
Price in ₹ Per 

Product

Master 
Packing (No.  

of Unit/s)
30W FLOOD LIGHT 30W FLS 3000 to 6500 3300 585 15
50W FLOOD LIGHT 50W FLS 3000 to 6500 5500 755 15

100W FLOOD LIGHT 100W FLS 3000 to 6500 11000 1210 10
150WFLOOD LIGHT 150W FLE 3000 to 6500 16500 1905 7
200W FLOOD LIGHT 200W FLS 3000 to 6500 22000 2175 7
250W FLOOD LIGHT 250W FLS 3000 to 6500 27500 2730 5
300W FLOOD LIGHT 300W FLS 3000 to 6500 33000 3240 5

FLOOD LIGHT / SPARK

LAMP TYPE
ODERING

CODE
CCT LUMENS

Price in ₹ Per
Product

Master 
Packing (No.  

of Unit/s)

30W FLOOD LIGHT 30W FLT 3000 to 6500 3300 761 15
50W FLOOD LIGHT 50W FLT 3000 to 6500 5500 1035 15

FLOOD LIGHT / THETA

GST :- 12% EXTRA,   Warranty Peroid :- 2 Year

1035
100W FLOOD LIGHT 100W FLT 3000 to 6500 11000 1767 10
150WFLOOD LIGHT 150W FLT 3000 to 6500 16500 2484 7
200W FLOOD LIGHT 200W FLT 3000 to 6500 22000 2898 7

LAMP TYPE
ODERING  

CODE CCT LUMENS
Price in ₹ Per 

Product

Master
Packing
(No. of
Unit/s)

50W FLOOD LIGHT 50W FLC 3000 to 6500 5500 640 15
100W FLOOD LIGHT 100W FLC 3000 to 6500 11000 825 15
150WFLOOD LIGHT 150W FLC 3000 to 6500 16500 1310 10
200W FLOOD LIGHT 200W FLC 3000 to 6500 22000 1345 10
300W FLOOD LIGHT 300W FLC 3000 to 6500 33000 2000 7

FLOOD LIGHT / CITY LIGHT

GST :- 12% EXTRA,   Warranty Peroid :- 2 Year

GST :- 12% EXTRA,  Warranty Peroid :- 2 Year

18% EXTRA 

18% EXTRA 

18% EXTRA 



LAMP TYPE
ODERING  

CODE CCT LUMENS
Price in ₹ Per 

Product

Master
Packing
(No. of
Unit/s)

50W FLOOD LIGHT 50W DUOS 3000 to 6500 11000 1010 15
100W FLOOD LIGHT 100W DUOS 3000 to 6500 22000 1560 10
150W FLOOD LIGHT 150W DUOS 3000 to 6500 11000 2370 7
200W FLOOD LIGHT 200W DUOS 3000 to 6500 22000 2725 7

FLOOD LIGHT / DUOS

GST :- 12% EXTRA,  Warranty Peroid :- 2 Year

LAMP TYPE
ODERING  

CODE CCT LUMENS
Price in ₹ Per 

Product

Master
Packing
(No. of
Unit/s)

FLOOD LIGHT / ALPHA

Unit/s)
50W FLOOD LIGHT 50W FLA 3000 to 6500 5,500 850

100W FLOOD LIGHT 100W FLA 3000 to 6500 11,000 1700
150W FLOOD LIGHT 150W FLA 3000 to 6500 16,500 2550
200W FLOOD LIGHT 200W FLA 3000 to 6500 22,000 3400
300W FLOOD LIGHT 300W FLA 3000 to 6500 33,000 5100
400W FLOOD LIGHT 400W FLA 3000 to 6500 44,000 6800
500W FLOOD LIGHT 500W FLA 3000 to 6500 55,000 8500
600W FLOOD LIGHT 600W FLA 3000 to 6500 66,000 10200
800W FLOOD LIGHT 800W FLA 3000 to 6500 88,000 13600

1000W FLOOD LIGHT 1000W FLA 3000 to 6500 110,000 17000

GST :- 12% EXTRA,  Warranty Peroid :- 2 Year

LAMP TYPE
ODERING  

CODE CCT LUMENS
Price in ₹  

Per 
Product

Master
Packing
(No. of
Unit/s)

100W HIGHBAY LIGHT 100W CANOPY 3000 to 6500 11000 2315

CANOPY  LIGHT

GST :- 12% EXTRA,   Warranty Peroid :- 2 Year

18% EXTRA 

18% EXTRA 

18% EXTRA 



DEVDIGITAL ELECTRONICS PVT. LTD
AN ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED COMPANY

LED RANGE – HIGHBAY LIGHT

HIGHBAY LIGHT / TOSHI

LAMP TYPE ODERING CODE CCT LUMENS
Price in ₹  

Per 
Product

Master
Packing
(No. of
Unit/s)

60W HIGHBAY LIGHT 60W HBLT 3000 to 6500 6600 1030 8
72W HIGHBAY LIGHT 72W HBLT 3000 to 6500 7920 1510 8

100W HIGHBAY LIGHT 100W HBLT 3000 to 6500 11000 1595 8
120W HIGHBAY LIGHT 120W HBLT 3000 to 6500 13200 1630 4
150W HIGHBAY LIGHT 150W HBLT 3000 to 6500 16500 2630 4
200W HIGHBAY LIGHT 200W HBLT 3000 to 6500 22000 2890 4
250W HIGHBAY LIGHT 250W HBLT 3000 to 6500 27500 3935 2
300W HIGHBAY LIGHT 300W HBLT 3000 to 6500 33000 4210 2

LAMP TYPE
ODERING

CCT LUMENS
Price in ₹  

Per 

Master
Packing

HIGHBAY LIGHT / ERIS

GST :- 12% EXTRA,   Warranty Peroid :- 2 Year

LAMP TYPE
ODERING

CODE CCT LUMENS Per 
Product

Packing
(No. of
Unit/s)

60W HIGHBAY LIGHT 60W HBLE 3000 to 6500 6600 1295 8
100W HIGHBAY LIGHT 100W HBLE 3000 to 6500 11000 2040 8
120W HIGHBAY LIGHT 120W HBLE 3000 to 6500 13200 2155 4
150W HIGHBAY LIGHT 150W HBLE 3000 to 6500 16500 3300 4
200W HIGHBAY LIGHT 200W HBLE 3000 to 6500 22000 3760 5
250W HIGHBAY LIGHT 250W HBLE 3000 to 6500 27500 4970 2
300W HIGHBAY LIGHT 300W HBLE 3000 to 6500 33000 5515 2

LAMP TYPE
ODERING  

CODE CCT LUMENS
Price in ₹  

Per 
Product

Master
Packing
(No. of
Unit/s)

60W HIGHBAY LIGHT 60W HBLU 3000 to 6500 6600 1060 7
120W HIGHBAY LIGHT 120W HBLU 3000 to 6500 13200 1625 5
180W HIGHBAY LIGHT 180W HBLU 3000 to 6500 19800 2200 5

HIGHBAY LIGHT / UFO

GST :- 12% EXTRA,   Warranty Peroid :- 2 Year

GST :- 12% EXTRA,   Warranty Peroid :- 2 Year

18% EXTRA 

18% EXTRA 

18% EXTRA 



LAMP TYPE
ODERING  

CODE CCT LUMENS
Price in ₹  

Per 
Product

Master
Packing
(No. of
Unit/s)

60W HIGHBAY LIGHT 60W HBLTA 3000 to 6500 6600 1060
72W HIGHBAY LIGHT 72W HBLTA 3000 to 6500 7920 1560

100W HIGHBAY LIGHT 100W HBLTA 3000 to 6500 11000 1650
120W HIGHBAY LIGHT 120W HBLTA 3000 to 6500 13200 1685
150W HIGHBAY LIGHT 150W HBLTA 3000 to 6500 16500 2720
200W HIGHBAY LIGHT 200W HBLTA 3000 to 6500 22000 2990

HIGHBAY LIGHT / THETA

GST :- 12% EXTRA,   Warranty Peroid :- 2 Year

LED RANGE – WELLGLASS LIGHT

LED WELLGLASS LIGHT

LAMP TYPE
ODERING  

CODE CCT LUMENS
Price in ₹ Per 

Product

Master
Packing
(No. of
Unit/s)

36W WELLGLASSLIGHT 36W WGC 3000 to 6500 3960 835 12

60W WELLGLASSLIGHT 60W WGC 3000 to 6500 6600 905 12

72W WELLGLASSLIGHT 72W WCG 3000 to 6500 7920 1480 8

100W WELLGLASSLIGHT 100W WGC 3000 to 6500 11000 1575 8

WELLGLASS LIGHT/ CORONA

LED WELLGLASS LIGHT

GST :- 12% EXTRA
Warranty Peroid :- 2 Year

18% EXTRA 

18% EXTRA 



DEVDIGITAL ELECTRONICS PVT. LTD
AN ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED COMPANY

LED RANGE – FLAMEPROOF LIGHT

FLAMEPROOF / HIGHBAY LIGHT

FLAME PROOF LIGHT

LAMP TYPE
ODERING  

CODE CCT LUMENS
Price in ₹  

Per 
Product

Master
Packing
(No. of
Unit/s)

36W HIGHBAY
FLAMEPROOF LIGHT

36W HBLF 3000 to 6500 3960 3225 1

60W HIGHBAY
FLAMEPROOF LIGHT 60W HBLF 3000 to 6500 6600 3360 1

100W HIGHBAY
FLAMEPROOF LIGHT 100W HBLF 3000 to 6500 11000 6315 1

150W HIGHBAY
FLAMEPROOF LIGHT 150W HBLF 3000 to 6500 13200 6640 1

FLAMEPROOF / HIGHBAY LIGHT

LAMP TYPE
ODERING

CODE CCT LUMENS
Price in ₹  

Per 
Product

Master
Packing
(No. of
Unit/s)

36W WELLGLASS LIGHT 36W WGF 3000 to 6500 3960 3225 1

60W WELLGLASS LIGHT 60W WGF 3000 to 6500 6600 3360 1

100W WELLGLASS LIGHT 100W WGF 3000 to 6500 11000 3675 1

FLAMEPROOF / WELLGLASS LIGHT

GST :- 12% EXTRA
Warranty Peroid :- 2 Year

GST :- 12% EXTRA
Warranty Peroid :- 2 Year

18% EXTRA 

18% EXTRA 



SOLAR ALL-IN-ONE / STREET LIGHT

DEVDIGITAL ELECTRONICS PVT. LTD
AN ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED COMPANY

LED RANGE – SOLAR ALL IN ONE

SOLAR ALL IN ONE

LAMP TYPE ODERINGCODE Price in ₹ Per Product

20W SOLAR ALL IN ONE LIGHT 20W SL DC AIO 1880

40W SOLAR ALL IN ONE LIGHT 40W SL DC AIO 2520

60W SOLAR ALL IN ONE LIGHT 60W SL DC AIO 3360

80W SOLAR ALL IN ONE LIGHT 80W SL DC AIO 4750

120W SOLAR ALL IN ONE LIGHT 120W SL DC AIO 5800

SOLAR ALL-IN-ONE / STREET LIGHT

Warranty Peroid :- 1 Year, GST :- 12% EXTRA

LAMP TYPE ODERINGCODE Price in ₹ Per Product

140W SOLAR ALL IN ONE LIGHT 140W SL DC AIO 5950

160W SOLAR ALL IN ONE LIGHT 160W SL DC AIO 6900

200W SOLAR ALL IN ONE LIGHT 200W SL DC AIO 8200

SOLAR ALL-IN-ONE / STREET LIGHT/ (HEAVY MODEL)

Warranty Peroid :- 1 Year, GST :- 12% EXTRA18% EXTRA 

18% EXTRA 



DEVDIGITAL ELECTRONICS PVT. LTD
AN ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED COMPANY

LED RANGE – SOLAR ALL IN ONE

SOLAR ALL-IN-ONE / STREET LIGHT

ODERING
CODE

INBUILT 
PV 

MODULE

INBUILT
LIFEPO4BATTERY Price in ₹ Per Product

9W AIOSL 30wp 12.8V 6AH LiFePo4 8090

12W AIOSL 30wp 12.8V 12AH LiFePo4 9200

15W AIOSL 45wp 12.8V 12AH LiFePo4 10100

18W AIOSL 45wp 12.8V 18AH LiFePo4 10950

24W AIOSL 60wp 12.8V 18AH LiFePo4 13450

30W AIOSL 70wp 12.8V 24AH LiFePo4 16800

4OW AIOSL 80wp 12.8V 30AH LiFePo4 19300

50W AIOSL 100wp 12.8V 42AH LiFePo4 24300

80W AIOSL 150wp 12.8V 80AH LiFePo4 40500

( ALUMINUM BODY )

80W AIOSL 150wp 12.8V 80AH LiFePo4 40500

Warranty Peroid :- 5 Year
GST :- 5% EXTRA

ODERING  
CODE

INBUILT 
PV 

MODULE

Inbulit Lifepo4 
Battery Price in ₹ Per Product

10W INTSL 30wp 12.8V 6AH LiFePo4 5200

12W INTSL 40wp 12.8V 12AH LiFePo4 6900

15W INTSL 50wp 12.8V 12AH LiFePo4 7300

18W INTSL 60wp 12.8V 18AH LiFePo4 8700

24W INTSL 75wp 12.8V 18AH LiFePo4 9600

30W INTSL 100wp 12.8V 24AH LiFePo4 11600

36W INTSL 120wp 12.8V 30AH LiFePo4 13700

40W INTSL 150wp 12.8V 36AH LiFePo4 16000

SEMI INTEGRATED SOLAR LED STREET LIGHT / STREET LIGHT

Warranty Peroid :- 5 Year
GST :- 5% EXTRA

18% EXTRA 

18% EXTRA 



DEVDIGITAL ELECTRONICS PVT. LTD
AN ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED COMPANY

LED RANGE – INDOOR LIGHT

LED PANEL LIGHT

LAMP TYPE ODERING CODE CCT LUMENS Price in ₹ Per Product

10W PANEL LIGHT 10W PLP 3000 to 6500 1100 144
15W PANEL LIGHT 15W PLP 3000 to 6500 1650 203
24W PANEL LIGHT 24W PLP 3000 to 6500 2640 271

GST :- 12% EXTRA
Warranty Peroid :- 2 Year

PC PANEL LIGHT

18% EXTRA 



LAMP TYPE
ODERING

CODE CCT LUMENS Price in ₹ Per Product

8W RIMLESSPANELLIGHT 8W RLP 3000 to 6500 1040 232
15W RIMLESS PANEL LIGHT 15W RLP 3000 to 6500 1950 424
22W RIMLESS PANEL LIGHT 22W RLP 3000 to 6500 2860 524

GST :- 12% EXTRA
warranty Peroid :- 2 Year

DEVDIGITAL ELECTRONICS PVT. LTD
AN ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED COMPANY

LED RANGE – INDOOR LIGHT

RIMLESS PANEL LIGHT

LAMP TYPE
ODERING  

CODE
CCT LUMENS

Price in ₹ Per 
Product

10W DEEP-DOWN PANEL LIGHT 10W DDP 3000 to 6500 1300 309

20W DEEP-DOWN PANEL LIGHT 20W DDP 3000 to 6500 2600 342

24W DEEP-DOWN PANEL LIGHT 24W DDP 3000 to 6500 3120 423

DEEP-DOWN PANEL LIGHT

423

GST :- 12% EXTRA
Warranty Peroid :- 2 Year

LAMP TYPE ODERING CODE CCT LUMENS Price in ₹ Per Product

10W BATTENLIGHT 10W BTN 3000 to 6500 1300 135
20W BATTENLIGHT 20W BTN 3000 to 6500 2600 160

GST :- 12% EXTRA
Warranty Peroid :- 2 Year

TUBE/BATTEN LIGHT

LAMP TYPE ODERINGCODE CCT LUMENS Price in ₹ Per Product

36W 2X2 PANEL LIGHT 36W SPL 3000 to 6500 4680 1205
50W 2X2 PANEL LIGHT 50W SPL 3000 to 6500 6500 1444

GST :- 12% EXTRA
Warranty Peroid :- 2 Year

2X2 PANEL LIGHT

18% EXTRA 

18% EXTRA 

18% EXTRA 

18% EXTRA 



DEVDIGITAL ELECTRONICS PVT. LTD
AN ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED COMPANY

Clamp type Weight (Kg) Price in ₹ Per Product

MOVABLE CLAMP 0.275 152

GST :- 18% EXTRA

MOVABLE CLAMP

Clamp type Weight (Kg) Price in ₹ Per Product

WALL CLAMP 0.320 152

GST :- 18% EXTRA

WALL CLAMP

GST :- 18% EXTRA

Clamp type Weight (Kg) Price in ₹ Per Product

POLE CLAMP 0.470 152

GST :- 18% EXTRA

POLE CLAMP




